
 

  Summer School Fee = Lesson Hours x Hourly Fee 
 

Example: PHYS101 Course Theoretical Lesson Hours: 3 Practical Lesson Hours: 2 Total Lesson Hours: 5. 
 

    

 AGÜ Students: 
 

AGU Engineering Faculty Student; Fee to be paid for PHYS101 course = 5x 135,00 = 675,00 TL 

 
AGU Faculty of Management Student; Fee to be paid for PHYS101 course = 5x102,00 = 510,00 TL 

 
 

AGÜ International Students: 
 

AGU Faculty of Engineering International Student PHYS Course  = 5x405,00 =2025,00 TL 
 

AGU Faculty of Management Sciences International Student PHYS Course = 5x306,00 =1530,00 TL 
 
 

Student from Outside AGU: 
 

PHYS Course for Students from Outside of AGU Faculty of Engineering = 5x405,00 =2025,00 TL 
 

Faculty of Management Sciences PHYS Course for Students from Outside of AGU = 5x306,00 =1530,00 TL 
 
 

 

Regarding summer school refunds, the provisions of Article 11/2 of our University Summer School 

Directive apply. 

Summer School course hourly fees vary according to the student's Faculty. 

There is no summer education fee for internship courses. (Article 11/5 of the Summer School Directive) 

 
2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 

SUMMER SCHOOL 

CLASS HOUR FEES 

    FACULTY 
MAXIMUM FEE TO BE PAID 

PER CLASS HOUR 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS AND 

OTHER UNIVERSITY STUDENTS 

   Faculty of Management Sciences 
 

             102,00 TL 
 

306,00 TL 

  Faculty of Humanities and Social      
Sciences 

 
96,00 TL 

 
288,00 TL 

    Faculty of Engineering,    

Architecture, Life and Natural 

Sciences 

 
135,00 TL 

 
405,00 TL 


